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v}”‘ ORCHID MENU A

If you would like to sample a variety of our chef’s specialities
may we suggest the Orchid A menu . . .

Mixed Starters

A selection of authentic Thai starters

Main Course

Green Chicken curry //
The famous Thai Green curry with bamboo shoots, aubergines, peppers,
holy basil leaves and fresh chilli, cooked in coconut milk

Sweet & Sour King Prawns
Stir fried king prawns in a sweet and sour sauce

Beef Cashew /
Stir fried beef with cashew nuts, onion, pineapple,
and dried chilli in oyster sauce

Stir Fried Vegetables
Stir fried mixed seasonal vegetables in oyster sauce

Served with Steamed Jasmine Rice

Ice cream, Tea or Coffee

£20.50 per person (minimum of 2 persons)




* ORCHID MENU B

If you would like to sample a variety of our chef’s hot and
spicy specialities may we suggest the Orchid B menu . . .

Mixed Starters
A selection of authentic Thai starters

or
Crispy duck

Served with pancake, shredded cucumber, spring onion,
and carrots with an aromatic duck sauce

Main Course
Green Chicken curry //

The famous Thai Green curry with bamboo shoots, aubergines, peppers,
holy basil leaves and fresh chilli, cooked in coconut milk

Chilli and Basil King Prawns //
Stir fried king prawns with fresh chilli, garlic,
onion, long beans and Thai basil leaves

Jungle Beef //

Beef stir fried in red curry paste with fresh green peppercorns,
grachi, basil, bamboo shoots, long beans and fresh chilli

Chilli fried noodles //
Stir fried egg noodles with bean sprouts, spring onion in light soy sauce

Served with Steamed Jasmine Rice

Ice cream or liqueur coffee (choice of liqueur)

£21.50 per person (minimum of 2 persons)




,s ORCHID MENU C

If you would like to sample another variety of our chef’s
specialities may we suggest the Orchid C menu . . .

Mixed Starters
A selection of authentic Thai starters

or
Crispy duck

Served with pancake, shredded cucumber, spring onion,
and carrots with an aromatic duck sauce

Main Course

Green Chicken curry //
The famous Thai green curry with bamboo shoots, aubergines,
peppers, holy basil leaves and fresh chilli, cooked in coconut milk

Three Musketeers 7 /
Stir fried roast duck. pork and chicken with fresh
peppercorns, in a chilli and garlic sauce

King Prawns & Scallops
Stir fried king prawns and scallops, with fresh asparagus,
mushrooms and oyster sauce

See Eaw Jay
Stir fried rice noodles with egg, bean sprouts,
spring onion and soy sauce

Served with Steamed Jasmine Rice

Ice cream or liqueur coffee (choice of liqueur)

£22.50 per person (minimum of 2 persons)



9L STARTERS

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Orchid Mixed Starter (for 2 persons) £9.95
A selection of authentic homemade Thai starters with various sauces

Chicken Satay £4.50
Strips of chicken breast marinated in spices and grilled on sticks,
served with lightly spiced peanut sauce

Crispy Duck (for 2 persons) £7.95
Served with pancake, cucumber, spring onion, & aromatic duck sauce

Thai Dim Sum £4.50
A combination of pork and water chestnut wrapped in wonton skin,
steamed and served with fried garlic

Prawn or Squid Tempura £4.50
Marinated king prawns or squid coated in honey breadcrumbs,
served with sweet chilli sauce

Spring Rolls ... King Prawn or Roast Duck. .. £4.50
Homemade crispy spring rolls, filled with seasoned vegetables,
and king prawns or roast duck, served with a sweet chilli sauce

Spicy Thai Fish Cake / £4.50
Homemade spicy fishcakes, Thai style, served with cucumber,
ground peanuts, sweet chilli and shallot relish

Lemon Grass Mussels / £4.50
Steamed mussels with lemon grass, kaffir lime leaves,
chili and fresh basil leaves

Prawn Toast £4.50
A blend of prawns on crispy fried bread,
served with sweet chilli sauce

Honey Roast Ribs £4.50
Wok fried, tender pork spare ribs marinated in honey,
soy sauce, coriander roots and garlic

Crispy Fried Chicken Wings £4.25
Deep fried crispy chicken wings, dipped in a sweet chilli sauce

Vegetarian Tempura £4.25
Crispy fried mixed vegetables in light batter,
served with a sweet chilli sauce

Thai Corn Fritters £4.25
Delicious blend of sweet corn fritters with garlic, pepper and
coriander, in a crispy coating, served with sweet chilli sauce

Vegetarian Spring Rolls £4.25
Homemade spring rolls filled with seasoned vegetables,
served with a sweet chilli sauce




Thai spicy hot and sour soup, flavoured with lemon grass,
lemon juice, lime leaves, ginger, coriander
and fish sauce

15. Tom Yam
Chicken £4.50
King Prawn £4.95
Vegetable £4.25

“16. Tom Kar (with coconut milk)

Chicken £4.50
King Prawn £4.95
Vegetable £4.25

's. SPICY THAI SALAD //

Spicy hot Thai salads with lemon grass, lime leaves,
spring onions, fresh coriander, and Thai sweet basil leaves

17. Orchid Beef Salad £4.95
Thinly sliced grilled beef with cucumber, tomato and
chopped onion, tossed in a lime and chilli dressing

18. Orchid Vegetable Salad £4.50

Mixed vegetables and bean curd, flavoured with
lemon grass, lime leaves, and tossed in a chilli

and lime dressing

19. Seafood Salad £4.95
Mixed seafood flavoured with lemon grass,

lime leaves, and tossed in a chilli and lime dressing




7& THAI CURRY DISHES

20. Thai Green Curry J /
The famous Thai green curry with bamboo shoots, aubergines, fresh
chillies, kaffir lime leaves, herbs and spices, cooked in coconut milk

Chicken
Beef

Pork
Prawn
Vegetable

21. ThaiRed Curry 7/
A hot Thai red curry with bamboo shoots, aubergines, fresh chillies,
kaffir lime leaves, herbs and spices, cooked in coconut milk

Chicken
Beef

Pork
Prawn
Vegetable

22. Panang Curry J
An aromatic curry with red curry paste, coconut milk and lime leaves
Chicken
Beef
Pork
Prawn
Fish
Vegetable

23. Mussamann Beef /
Beef cooked in mussamann curry paste with coconut milk,
potatoes, onions and cashew nuts

24. Spicy Yellow Seafood Curry J
Mixed seafood cooked in Thai yellow curry paste, with coconut
milk, tomatoes, cashew nuts and fresh kaffir lime leaves

25. Yellow Chicken Curry J

Chicken cooked in Thai yellow curry paste, with coconut
milk, tomatoes, cashew nuts and fresh kaffir lime leaves

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.95
£5.95

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£795
£5.95

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.95
£7.95
£5.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.50




f,ﬁ STIR FRIED

26. Chilli & Thai Basil //
Stir-fried with fresh chilli, onion, garlic, long beans and Thai basil leaves

Chicken, Pork or Beef £7.25
King Prawn or Squid £7.50
Vegetable £5.50

27. Cashew Nuts & Dry Chilli /
Stir-fried with cashew nuts, onion, pineapple & dried chilli in oyster sauce

Chicken or Beef £7.25
King Prawn £7.50
Vegetable £5.50

. 28. Oyster Mushrooms
Stir-fried with baby corn, peppers, mushrooms, garlic & spring onions

Chicken, Pork or Beef £7.25
King Prawn £7.50
Vegetable £5.50

. Ginger & Black Bean Sauce
stir-fried with fresh ginger, onion, mushroom, in black bean sauce

Chicken, Pork or Beef £7.25
King Prawn £7.50
Vegetable £5.50

. Thai Sweet & Sour

stir-fried with fresh vegetables in a sweet and sour sauce

Chicken or Pork £7.25
King Prawn or Fish £7.50
Vegetable £5.50

. Garlic & Green Peppercorn
Stir-fried with fresh vegetables, garlic, coriander and peppercorns

Chicken, Beef or Pork £7.25
King Prawn £7.50
Vegetable £5.50

. Jungle & Chilli 77
Stir-fried in red curry paste with fresh green peppercorns, grachai,
bamboo shoots, long beans, chilli and Thai basil leaves

Chicken, Beef or Pork £7.25
King Prawn or Lamb £7.50
Vegetable £5.50




ORCHID SPECIALITIES

33. Sizzling Beef or Lamb or Pork £7.95
Strips of Beef, Lamb or Pork marinated in soy sauce, stir-fried with
pepper, onion, tomato, and brandy sauce, served on a sizzling dish

34. Volcano Chicken £7.95
Chicken marinated in soya sauce, garlic, coriander, and Thai herbs,
served flaming with a splash of cognac

35. Three Musketeers ’7 £7.95
Stir-fried roasted duck, chicken and pork tenderloin
with fresh peppercorns, chilli and garlic sauce

36. King Prawns & Scallops £8.25

Stir-fried king prawns and scallops, with fresh asparagus,
mushrooms, onions and oyster sauce

37. Tamarind Duck £8.25
Succulent roasted breast of duck, with sun dried chilli and a rich
honey tamarind sauce, served on a bed of bok choi

38. Steamed Sea Bass with Lemon Grass / / £12.95
Whole sea bass steamed with lemon grass, kaffir lime leaves
and homemade chilli and garlic sauce

39. Steamed Sea Bass with Ginger
Whole sea bass steamed with ginger, spring onion,
soy sauce and coriander

40. Lemon Grass Fish £12.95
Whole sea bass, fried crisp with lemon grass, garlic,
kaffir lime leaves, and Thai herbs

41. chillifish 7/ £8.25

Crispy fried fish fillet, topped with a spicy sweet and sour dressing
and Thai sweet basil leaves

42. Spicy Mixed Seafood 17 £8.25
Mixed seafood stir-fried in red curry paste, with grachai,
chilli and fresh green peppercorns




43.

45.

46.

47.

7* VEGETABLES

Bok Choi
stir-fried bok choi with garlic and oyster sauce

Mixed Vegetables
A selection of seasonal vegetables in a light soy sauce

Aubergine & Black Bean Sauce J
Stir-fried aubergine with fresh chilli, garlic, in a black bean sauce

Bean Sprouts & Tofu /
Stir-fried bean sprouts and tofu, with fresh chilli and garlic
in a black bean sauce

Chilli Fried Pumpkin /

Stir-fried pumpkin with fine beans, fresh chilli, garlic, basil
leaves and fresh green peppercorns

Ginger & Bean Curd
Stir-fried bean curd and fresh ginger, with spring onion,
garlic and oyster sauce

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50



7& RICE & NOODLES

49,

50.

51.

52,

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Pad Thai Noodles
Rice noodles fried with bean sprouts, egg, crushed peanuts
and home made tamarind sauce

Chicken & King Prawn
Vegetable

Pad See Eaw Jay
Stir-fried rice noodles with egg, bean sprouts,
spring onion and soy sauce

Chilli Fried Noodles //
Spicy fried egg noodles with egg, bean sprouts and basil leaves,
with home made chilli and garlic sauce

Chicken
King Prawn
Vegetable

Egg Fried Noodles

£5.95
£6.25
£5.50

£5.25

Stir-fried egg noodles with bean sprouts, spring onion and light soy sauce

King Prawn Fried Rice
Fried rice with king prawns, vegetables, egg and light soy sauce

Pineapple Fried Rice
Fried rice with pineapple, roasted cashew nuts, vegetables,
and light soy sauce

Chicken & King Prawn
Vegetable

Crab Meat Fried Rice
Fried rice with crab meat, vegetables, egg and light soy sauce

Egg Fried Rice

Garlic Fried Rice
Coconut Rice
Steamed Jasmine Rice

Steamed Sticky Rice

£6.50







